Memo No.IGIMS /Med.Coll./, DO /2018 Dated :-2.57/01/2018

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
NOTICE

Consequent upon approval of the Director, IGIMS, Patna, the following MBBS

students of IIIrd / IVth Semester of this institute are here by instructed to attend
Yuva Clinic of UHTC, Shastri Nagar, Patna under the Rashtriya Kishor Swasthya

Karyakram as per the fixture given below:-

IIrd / IV - er Date Timi
01-10 27-01-2018 (Saturday)
11-20 03-02-2018 (Saturday)
21-30 10-02-2018 (Saturday)
31-40 17-02-2018 (Saturday)
41-50 24-02-2018 (Saturday)
51-60 03-03-2018 (Saturday) 12-01PM
61-70 10-03-2018 (Saturday)
71-80 17-03-2018 (Saturday)
81-90 24-03-2018 (Saturday)
91-100 31-03-2018 (Saturday)
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Principal,
Medical College
IGIMS, Patna-14.
Memo No.IGIMS /Med.Coll./ 30 /2018 Dated: -95/01/2018

Copy:-  Director/Dean/Dean (Exam)/MS/ Registrar/HOD Community Medicine/
Prof. Incharge Student Section/ All Notice Boards.

g Principal,
Medical College
IGIMS,Patna-14.




